
DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 90811728

Data publicarii	15.12.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.158,49 RON - 1.158,49 RON

Descriere: 1 SIMINA SACI MENAJ 35L 15BUC/ROLA LDPE buc 50 4.62 231.09 43.91 2 BURETI VASE TEFLON EPACK buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 3 NUFAR DETARTRANT buc 8 9.66 77.31 14.69 4 HARTIE ELFI (24B) buc 6 38.32 229.92 43.68 5 PROSOAPE ELFI 50M buc 12 7.56 90.76 17.24 6 ASEVI 1L buc 12 11.76 141.18 26.82 7 ACE REG 1L buc 18 7.14 128.57 24.43 8 IGIENOL PISTOL 750 buc 6 15.55 93.28 17.72 9 MANUSI MENAJ buc 6 4.62 27.73 5.27 10 NUFAR buc 5 8.4 42.02 7.98 11 CAPSE NR 24/6 KANGARO 1000/SET cut 5 1.26 6.3 1.2 12 TO BLUE LINE LR 6/4-BATERII R6 ALK buc 10 2.1 21.01 3.99 13 CARNET ELEV V-VIII buc 20 2.94 58.82 11.18
